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History of Parade Grand Marshals

2023:
2022:
2021:
2020:
2019:
2018:
2017:
2016:
2015:
2014:
2013:
2012:
2011:
2010:
20009:
2008:
2007:
2006:
2005:
2004:
2003:
2002:
2001:
: Gary Hall Jr. and Misty Hyman (co-grand marshals)
1999:
1998:

2000

Jake Plummer and Richard Jefferson

Al McCoy

Founders and Alice Cooper

no Parade due to COVID-19

Julie Ertz, Jessica McDonald, Diana Taurasi, Amy Bockerstette, Allysa Seely
Michael Bidwill

Shane Doan

Arizona Teachers and Frank Kush (honorary grand marshal)
Randy Johnson

Amy Van Dyken-Rouen

Families of the 19 fallen Granite Mountain Hotshots
Missy Franklin

Kirk Gibson

Kurt Warner

John Cena and Chelsea Staub (honorary grand marshal)
Tony Stewart

Mark Grace

Natalie Gulbis

Jerry Rice

Jennie Finch

Tom Lehman

Cal Ripken, Jr.

Luis Gonzalez

Jerry Colangelo, Honorary Grand Marshal
Ricky Williams and Tony Dorsett (co-grand marshals) STS- 95 NASA Astronaut crew and John

Glenn (honorary grand marshals)

1997:
1996:
1995:
1994:
1993:

Ryne Sandberg

Kerri Strug

Eddie Robinson

Charles Barkley

George Brett and John Teets (honorary grand marshal)

— More —



History of Parade Grand Marshals (cont’d)

1992:
1991:
1990:
1988:
1989:
1987:
1986:
1985:
1984:
1983:
1979:
1976:
1975:
1972:

Kristi Yamaguchi

Erma Bombeck

Michael Carbajal

Janet Evans

Gary Collins and Mary Ann Mobley host
Dennis Connor

Chuck Yeager

Tommy Lasorda

Vic Tayback

Doc Severinsen

Claude Akins

Frank Shorter and Jesse Owens (honorary grand marshal)
Tom Harmon

Stan Bates



